Standard Results
9/2/15 - Trial 1

Novice A - Regular

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20002 Mike 46.21 2.943 1 0 0 0 90 1

20001 Sonic 4512 3.014 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16201 Passion 46.22 2.899 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Vana 49.64 2.699 0 1 1 0 0 90 2
16204 Brenna 54.32 2.467 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
16203 Cassidy -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?/\;)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20215 Cannon 44.00 3.091 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20210 Fable 53.93 2.522 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20204 Kimber 53.96 2.520 2 0 0 0 0 90 3
20208 Magz 65.10 2.089 0 1 1 0 0 90 4
20203 Colt 59.26 2.295 2 1 0 0 0 85
20201 Quiz 48.21 2.821 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20202 Hot 51.19 2.657 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Banner 71.59 1.900 7 2 0 5 0 NQ
20213 Myth 61.59 2.208 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
20219 Cinaed 52.68 2.582 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
20220 Kit - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1



Standard Results
9/2/15 - Trial 1

Open - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16403 Aurora 43.79 3.654 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Lassen 46.90 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16401 Prank 4481 3.571 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20207 Zeek 53.52 3.083 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20218 Reyka 48.95 3.371 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Topper 63.96 2.580 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Sketch 4589 3.596 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24401 Jack - 3 2 1 0 0 NQ
24402 Champ 58.35 2.828 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16405 Atta 60.86 3.040 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs 10 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20604 Billy 41.32 4.647 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Travis 49.00 3.918 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20601 McDuff 66.60 2.883 4 2 1 2 0 NQ
20602 Vapor 57.45 3.342 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 42.39 4.529 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Danny 61.99 3.097 4 1 0 4 0 NQ
20607 Ocean 40.53 4.737 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Remington 67.84 2.830 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20610 Dui 59.63 3.220 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20614 Oscar 75.00 2.560 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Annie Oakley 51.64 3.718 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20616 Vinnie 65.30 2.940 2 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs 5 NQs 10 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16815 i 37.32  4.957 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Whoosh 43.33 4.270 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Gimme 45.66 4.052 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Ding 48.82 3.789 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16811 Bling 61.89 2.989 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Gin - 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16602 Ziggy 51.32 3.605 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Tula 4715 3.924 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Squid 62.13 2.978 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Charm 47.64 3.883 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Bria 40.95 4.518 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Blazen 38.90 4.756 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16814 Hanna 56.13 3.296 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Penee 4442 4165 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Shelly 52.19 3.545 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 16 NQs 35 %Q 31
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20827 Paddy 36.33 5.285 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20834 Eerie 37.01 5.188 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 Desmond 37.76  5.085 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20842 Hottie 39.71 4.835 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20808 Scarlett 39.72 4.834 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Tex 41.04 4.678 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Fizz 4111  4.670 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results
9/2/15 - Trial 1

20816
20821
20802
20801
20832
20806
20836
20831
20609
20603
20611
20613
20803
20804
20805
20807
20809
20810
20811
20813
20814
20815
20817
20818
20819
20820
20822
20823
20825
20826
20828
20829
20830
20833
20835
20837

Dare
Fury
Devlin
Jade
Toad
Great
Zelda
Switch
Reacher
Tilly
Trap
Bijou
PJ
Rush
Stein
Ella
Katy Muppet
Thistle
Zen
Drifter
Becky
Enzo
lzzy
Trip
Jett
Boogie
Riot
Gypsee
PInk
Jax
Ned
Ben
Skater
Meg
Chance
Brody

41.23
41.30
41.57
41.92
43.74
45.08
45.55
46.32
51.28
63.73
46.64
43.11

51.06
35.50
41.12
42.64
53.64
46.50
51.98
61.17
53.19
41.67
40.02
43.41
37.59
48.62
41.60

42.99
52.74

48.90
54.04
43.28
62.41

4.657
4.649
4.619
4.580
4.390
4.259
4.215
4.145
3.744
3.013
4117
4.454

3.760
5.408
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4.503
3.579
4.129
3.694
3.139
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4.798
4.423
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4.466
3.641
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3.553
4.436
3.076
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

20838 Sage 40.96 4.688 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20839 KaBoom! 41.47 4.630 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20840 Schultz 39.80 4.824 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20843 George 36.73 5.227 0 0 0 4 0 NQ

20844 Cody 52.33 3.669 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20846 Brae - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ

20847 Envy 43.47 4.417 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20852 Super-G 4226 4.543 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulfzs E Score Place

24807 Electra 40.77 4.709 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24801 Pilot 62.40 3.077 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24802 Lincoln 39.13  4.907 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

24803 Scram 3498 5.489 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

24804 Whoopee! Deux  54.74  3.507 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

24805 Jet 4592 4.181 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

24806 Effen 38.21 5.025 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24808 Finn 40.05 4.794 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

26 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

26801 Nitro 37.73 5.089 0 0 0 0 0 100 1




Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16208 Pip 47.08 2.889 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16212 Jack 47.29 2.876 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16206 Clary 64.25 2117 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16211 Streak 35.39 3.843 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/2/15 - Trial 1

Open - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16407 Rev 46.97 3.513 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16210 Ouiser 67.70 2.437 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16406 Bravo 53.21 3.101 1 0 0 0 0 95 3



Standard Results
9/2/15 - Trial 1

Excellent - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16603 Lucy 5468 3.511 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Maggie 58.31 3.293 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16822 Opal 4152 4.624 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Jake 4475 4.291 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Grip 47.41 4.050 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16606 Sugar 52.17 3.680 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Celine 5140 3.735 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Tug 52.81 3.636 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
16823 SoBe 4134 4.644 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16824 Cooper 41.04 4.678 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Jake - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20853 Maggie 59.57 3.223 o 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
9/2/15 - Trial 1

Novice A - Regular

20 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 33 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Sonic 16.68 5.875 0 0 0 0 100 1

20002 Mike 2456 3.990 1 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Passion 2222 4.320 0 0 0 0 100 1

16205 Vana 3759 2.554 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 33 sec Qs 1 NQs 10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

20213 Myth 25.37 3.863 0 0 0 0 100 1

20201 Quiz 26.89 3.644 1 1 0 0 NQ

20202 Hot - 0 0 1 1 NQ

20203 Colt 36.08 2.716 0 1 0 0 NQ

20204 Kimber 39.12 2.505 1 2 2 0 NQ

20210 Fable 2445 4.008 0 0 1 0 NQ

20212 Banner 4221 2.322 1 0 1 0 NQ

20214 Kale 43.70 2.243 3 1 2 0 NQ

20219 Cinaed 38.83 2524 1 0 1 0 NQ

20220 Kit - 0 0 1 1 NQ

20402 Sketch 25.02 3.917 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

24 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24402 Champ 28.49 3.440 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16403 Aurora 2582 4.493 0 0 0 0 100
16404 Lassen 27.34 4.243 0 0 0 0 100 2
16204 Brenna 37.56 3.088 2 2 2 0 NQ
16401 Prank 31.67 3.663 2 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Atta 42.33 2.740 1 0 0 0 NQ
16203 Cassidy - 0 0 0 0 AlS
20 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 34 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20215 Cannon 27.74 4.290 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Travis 2569 4.632 1 0 0 0 95 2
20207 Zeek 37.31 3.189 3 1 2 0 NQ
20208 Magz 33.52 3.550 3 0 1 0 NQ
20218 Reyka - 4 1 0 1 NQ
20401 Topper 36.81 3.233 2 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Danny - 3 0 0 1 NQ
20614 Oscar 30.72 3.874 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16601 Gin 26.95 5.566 2 1 3 0 NQ
16801 Ding 29.92 5.013 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20607 Ocean 2530 6.126 0 0 0 0 100 1
20602 Vapor 27.80 5.576 0 0 0 0 100 2
20609 Reacher 31.79 4.876 0 0 0 0 100 3
20604 Billy 2493 6.217 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Abbey 30.20 5.132 1 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Remington 30.89 5.018 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Dui 3548 4.369 1 1 0 0 NQ
20611 Trap -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
20615 Annie Oakley -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20810 Thistle 57.99 2673 3 1 2 0 NQ
20816 Dare 27.72 5592 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Brae 4178 3.710 2 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24401 Jack 53.41 2.902 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16807 Bria 23.56 6.367 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Ici 2485 6.036 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Blazen 26.29 5.706 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Gimme 28.00 5.357 0 0 0 0 100 4

16806 Charm 28.01 5.355 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Bling 34.27 4.377 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Ziggy 29.26 5.126 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Tula 27.81 5.3%4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Squid 45.00 3.333 4 1 2 0 NQ
16808 Whoosh 26.46 5.669 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Penee 27.47 5.461 0 0 3 0 NQ
16818 Shelly 61.26 2.449 3 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 30 NQs 18 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFults E Score Place
20805 Stein 22.72 6.822 0 0 0 0 100 1
20834 Eerie 23.02 6.733 0 0 0 0 100 2
20818 Trip 2450 6.327 0 0 0 0 100 3
20801 Jade 2485 6.237 0 0 0 0 100 4
20808 Scarlett 2490 6.225 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Devlin 2531 6.124 0 0 0 0 100
20839 KaBoom! 2552 6.074 0 0 0 0 100
20817 lzzy 25.85 5.996 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Hottie 2585 5.996 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Tex 26.07 5.946 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results
9/2/15 - Trial 1

20848
20838
20819
20843
20807
20613
20812
20820
20811
20821
20836
20814
20804
20815
20822
20831
20832
20809
20601
20833
20603
20616
20803
20806
20813
20823
20825
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20835
20837
20840
20844

Desmond
Sage
Jett
George
Ella
Bijou
Fizz
Boogie
Zen
Fury
Zelda
Becky
Rush
Enzo
Riot
Switch
Toad
Katy Muppet
McDuff
Meg
Tilly
Vinnie
PJ
Great
Drifter
Gypsee
PInk
Jax
Paddy
Ned
Ben
Skater
Chance
Brody
Schultz
Cody

26.19
26.35
26.48
26.50
26.53
26.59
27.20
27.51
28.20
28.52
28.65
28.75
2947
29.97
30.18
30.64
30.95
31.01
32.39
32.52
34.33
36.32
32.32

34.86
28.36
29.90
27.65
24.56
33.05
34.74
29.33
24.53
31.03
27.98
35.35

5.918
5.882
5.853
5.849
5.842
5.829
5.699
5.634
5.496
5.435
5.410
5.391
5.260
5.172
5.136
5.059
5.008
4.998
4.785
4.766
4.515
4.268
4.796

4.446
5.465
5.184
5.606
6.311
4.690
4.462
5.285
6.319
4.995
5.540
4.385
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1

20847 Envy 2297 6.748 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Spy 35.37 4.382 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Super-G - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24806 Effen 2470 6.275 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Finn 26.20 5.916 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Lincoln 26.62 5.823 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Pilot 29.68 5.222 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Scram 23.66 6.551 2 1 3 0 NQ
24804 Whoopee! Deux  30.66 5.055 2 1 2 0 NQ
24805 Jet 36.96 4.194 0 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Electra - 1 1 0 1 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

26801 Nitro 27.01 5.739 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16211 Streak 2140 4.579 1 0 0 0 95
16208 Pip 31.09 3.152 1 0 0 0 95 2
16206 Clary 4448 2.203 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16407 Rev 2440 4.877 0 0 0 0 100 1
16406 Bravo 28.35 4.198 0 0 0 0 100 2
16210 Ouiser 45.67 2.606 1 0 0 0 NQ
16212 Jack 33.71 3.530 2 7 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/2/15 - Trial 1

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16603 Lucy 33.05 4.690 0 0 0 0 100 1




JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/2/15 - Trial 1

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12802 Shasta 57.85 2.593 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16823 SoBe 27.26 5.686 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Cooper 28.24 5.489 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 Opal 28.57 5.425 0 0 0 0 100 3
16606 Sugar 39.13  3.961 2 1 2 0 NQ
16820 Tug 30.69 5.051 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Jake 29.61 5.235 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Grip 29.69 5.221 1 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Jake - - - - - - ABS
16819 Celine - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fa::ults E Score Place

20853 Maggie 26.74 5.797 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/2/15 - Trial 1



Time 2 Beat Results
9/2/15 - Trial 1

Regular

16 inches SCT 25.86 sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
16807 Bria 25.86 0 0 0 10 1

16813 Blazen 27.54 0 0 0 9
16816 Penee 27.74 0 0 0 9
16806 Charm 30.83 0 0 0 8
16204 Brenna 32.48 0 2 0 NQ
16205 Vana 54.50 1 1 0 NQ
16602 Ziggy 29.37 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Tula 28.93 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Squid - 0 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 .86 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 24.51sec Qs 20 NQs 20 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseF FauIItEs Points Place
20834 Eerie 24.51 0 0 0 10 1
20827 Paddy 25.57 0 0 0 9
20801 Jade 26.38 0 0 0 9
20611 Trap 26.43 0 0 0 9
20848 Desmond 26.68 0 0 0 9
20808 Scarlett 27.05 0 0 0 8
20802 Devlin 27.38 0 0 0 8
20838 Sage 27.43 0 0 0 8
20211 Amati 28.59 0 0 0 8



Time 2 Beat Results
9/2/15 - Trial 1

20823
20821
20840
20604
20815
20615
20822
20831
20603
20814
20804
20002
20207
20401
20402
20601
20602
20605
20610
20612
20616
20809
20812
20819
20828
20829
20835
20839
20843
20847
20850
20205

Gypsee
Fury
Schultz
Billy
Enzo
Annie Oakley
Riot
Switch
Tilly
Becky
Rush
Mike
Zeek
Topper
Sketch
McDuff
Vapor
Abbey
Dui
Travis
Vinnie
Katy Muppet
Fizz
Jett
Ned
Ben
Chance
KaBoom!
George
Envy
Karma
Addict
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Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/2/15 - Trial 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 24 .51 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 23.71 sec NQs 3  %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
24803 Scram 23.71 0 0 0 10 !
24806 Effen 25.94 0o 0 0 9
24807 Electra 27.34 0o 0 0 8
24402 Champ 48.19 2 30 NG
24804 Whoopee! Deux 32.14 1 0 0 NQ
24808 Finn 28.94 0o 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 23.71 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 30.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 35.00 5
Truncated time <= 37.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 42.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
9/2/15 - Trial 1
16 inches SCT 28.86 sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
16822 Opal 28.86 0 0 0 10 1
16407 Rev 30.01 0 0 0 9
16819 Celine 30.78 0 0 0 9
16211 Streak 32.87 0 0 0 8
16406 Bravo 39.94 0 0 0 6
16212 Jack 37.30 0 4 0 NQ
16817 Jake - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.86 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1



